| Features |
| Applications |
This submersible pressure transmitter is easy to apply in open container and rivers / Plunge the transmitter
into the bottom of rivers and you can get level signal of lower limit and upper limit / Drinking water equipment /
Pit sinking / Waste water plant / Big container and barrel / Flow current ( rivers and lakes )
Housing SS316 outer, diameter 27 Ø
Compact and rugged design and easy to install
With reasonable price, high accuracy and good stability in a long-run

L2601-L051
2/3
| Ordering Guide |
■ISO 9001
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
Project
Gauge pressure：10 ... 7000 kPaPressure transmitter
Measurand level or range
Project
Pressure Relative pressure：≦ 6000 kPa
Measurand level or range
L051-0310-05-1
Product ordering number Product Specifications
0.25 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 5 m
L051-0410-06-1
L051-0610-08-1
L051-1110-12-1
0.4 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 6 m
0.6 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 8 m
1 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 12 m
L051-1210-18-1 1.6 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 18 m
L051-1310-27-1
L051-1410-42-1
L051-1610-62-1
2.5 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 27 m
4 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 42 m
6 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 62 m
L051-2110-A2-1
L051-XXXX- 00-1 (Option)
10 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PVC 102 m
Option : ( 00 is cable length) PVC / per m
L051-0310-05-2 0.25 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 5 m
L051-0410-06-2
L051-0610-08-2
L051-1110-12-2
0.4 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 6 m
0.6 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 8 m
1 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 12 m
L051-1210-18-2 1.6 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 18 m
L051-1310-27-2
L051-1410-42-2
L051-1610-62-2
2.5 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 27 m
4 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 42 m
6 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 62 m
L051-2110-A2-2
L051-XXXX- 00-2 (Option)
10 bar, 4 ... 20 mA, DC 10 ... 30 V, PTEF 102 m
Option : ( 00 is cable length) PTEF / per m
Level-L051